
Used SANY SY5133THBE C10 Diesel Concrete Line Trailer Pump Truck
Mounted 2019

Basic Information

China

SANY

SY5133THBE C10

1 Unit

Negotiable

Container/Ro-Ro Ship/Bulk ship

15work days

L/C, T/T

10/unit/month

Product Specification

136 KW

90m³/h

9240*2500*3090mm

13490kg

2019

YC4EG185-50

11Mpa

Diesel

200mm

2019 Year Concrete Line Trailer Pump, 
Used Concrete Line Trailer Pump, 
Used SANY Line Pump Concrete Truck
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Place of Origin:

Brand Name:

Model Number:

Minimum Order
Quantity:

Price:

Packaging Details:

Delivery Time:

Payment Terms:

Supply Ability:

Engine Power:

Equipment Volume:

Dimension:

Weight:

Year:

Chassis:

Concrete Press:

Power Type:

Pumping Cylinder
Diameter:

Highlight:

Hunan Zhongheng Machinery Co., Ltd.
hnzhmachinery.com
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Product Description

SANY SY5133THBE C10 Diesel Concrete Pump

Product Description:

Equipped with a pumping cylinder diameter of 200mm, our Concrete Line Trailer Pump ensures a consistent and powerful flow of
concrete throughout your project. The pump dimensions measure 9100*2450*3140mm, providing ample space for the operator to
maneuver the pump in confined spaces.
The pump is mounted on a sturdy YC4EG185-50 chassis, ensuring durability and stability during operation. With a weight of 13605kg, this
Concrete Line Trailer Pump is easy to transport and maneuver on your project site.
Our used Concrete Line Trailer Pump is a reliable and cost-effective solution for your concrete pumping needs. Whether you are working
on a small residential project or a large commercial construction site, this pump is capable of handling your concrete pumping needs.
When you choose our Concrete Line Trailer Pump, you can trust that you are getting a quality product that is backed by our experienced
team of professionals. We take pride in providing our customers with the best possible service and support, ensuring that your project
runs smoothly from start to finish.
Investing in a Concrete Pump is a smart choice for any construction project. Our used Concrete Line Trailer Pump is a cost-effective
solution that will help you save time and money on your project. With its powerful pumping capabilities and reliable performance, this
pump is an asset to any construction site.
 

Features:

Product Name: Used Concrete Line Pump
Dimension: 9240*2500*3090mm
Equipment volume: 90m³/h
Weight: 13490kg
Pumping Cylinder Diameter: 200mm
Year: 2019
This product is a Used Concrete Line Pump, which has a pumping cylinder diameter of 200mm and a weight of 13490kg. It has an
equipment volume of 90m³/h and was manufactured in September 2020.
 

Technical Parameters:

Construction Line Pump  

Chassis YC4EG185-50

Power Type Diesel

Weight 13490kg

Engine Power 136 KW

Dimension 9240*2500*3090mm

Year 2019

Equipment volume 90m³/h

Pumping Cylinder Diameter 200mm

Concrete Line Pump SY5133THBE C10

 

Applications:

This diesel-powered concrete line pump has dimensions of 9100*2450*3140mm and weighs 13605kg. It has an equipment volume of
90m³/h, making it suitable for large-scale construction projects. Its compact size and high power make it an ideal choice for construction
sites with limited space.
TheSY5133THBE C10 model concrete line pump is perfect for a variety of applications and scenarios. It is commonly used for concrete
line trailer pumping, which is a method of pumping concrete over long distances using a trailer-mounted pump. This method is used for
projects where concrete needs to be pumped over long distances, such as high-rise buildings or bridge construction.
In addition to concrete line trailer pumping, this concrete line pump is also used for other pumping scenarios. It is commonly used for
pumping concrete to hard-to-reach areas, such as basements or underground structures. It is also used for pumping concrete to elevated
areas, such as roofs or upper floors of buildings.
The SY5133THBE C10 model concrete line pump is a versatile and reliable piece of equipment that is essential for any construction
project. Its high efficiency and powerful performance make it a popular choice among contractors and builders worldwide. Whether you
are working on a large-scale commercial project or a small residential construction job, this concrete line pump is the perfect choice for all
your pumping needs.
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FAQ:

Q: What is the brand name of this concrete line pump?
A: The brand name of this concrete line pump is SANY.
Q: What is the model number of this concrete line pump?
A: The model number of this concrete line pump is SY5133THBE C10.
Q: Where is this concrete line pump made?
A: This concrete line pump is made in China.
Q: What is the maximum pumping capacity of this concrete line pump?
A: The maximum pumping capacity of this concrete line pump is 90 cubic meters per hour.
Q: What types of concrete can be pumped using this line pump?
A: This line pump can pump different types of concrete, including but not limited to: lightweight concrete, shotcrete, self-consolidating
concrete, and high-performance concrete.

 +8613657401111  shawn@hnzhmachinery.com  hnzhmachinery.com

Building B, Shijing International Plaza, Dongliu Road, Changsha Economic and Technological Development
Zone, Hunan Province

Hunan Zhongheng Machinery Co., Ltd.
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